PORTWEST

C711 - Slim Fit Combat Trousers

Collection: General Workwear

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton

Outer Carton: 36

Product information

This slim fit combat trouser offers a fantastic fit for the ultimate modern-
day work trouser. Constructed from our rugged, pre-shrunk Kingsmill
fabric, the combat trouser is built to take on the toughest of jobs. Multiple
utility pockets are featured with hook and loop flaps for added security.
Features a reflective trim on the internal hemline for enhanced visibility.
Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Two back patch pockets

- Side pockets

- Easy access cargo pockets

- Hook and bar closure

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Reinforced seams for extra durability and strength

- Bartacked at all stress points

- Slim fit design for exceptional comfort
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Test House

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

C711NAR28
C711NAR30
C711NAR32
C711NAR34
C711NAR36
C711NAR38
C711NAR40
C711NAR42
C711NAR44
C711NAR46

b3

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.4390
0.4540
0.4620
0.4770
0.4900
0.4960
0.4990
0.5250
0.5640
0.5800

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108286690
5036108286706
5036108286713
5036108286720
5036108286737
5036108286744
5036108286751
5036108286768
5036108286775
5036108286782

GTIN/DUN14

15036108776884
15036108776891
15036108776907
15036108776914
15036108776921
15036108776938
15036108776945
15036108776952
15036108776969
15036108776976




